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1 a Boss Andreas (2002) 10.00
+ Keller Elija (2002) 10.00

1 b Burri Christian (2000) 10.00
+ Ryter Kilian (2001) 10.00

1 c Grossen Daniel 10.00
+ Riesen Lukas (2000) 10.00

1 d Hefti Nicola (2001) 10.00
+ Jaggi Orlando (2002) 10.00

1 e Kneubühl Christian (2001) 10.00
+ Wenger Ruedi 10.00

1 f Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 10.00
+ Lauber Lorenz 10.00

1 g Nufer Sämi 10.00
+ Stäger Janis 10.00

1 h Reichen Stefan 10.00
+ Kobel Marcel 10.00

1 i Röthlisberger Simon 10.00
+ Zurbrügg Martin 10.00

1 j Roschi Adrian 10.00
+ Zenger Reto (2001) 10.00

1 k Rubin Niklas (2001) 10.00
+ Kunz Xavier 10.00

1 l Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 10.00
+ Charrière Vital 10.00

1 m Steudler Kevin (2001) 10.00
+ Nyffeler Michael 10.00

1 n Stucki Marcel (2000) 10.00
+ Trachsel Sven (2000) 10.00

1 o Wyss Kaspar (2000) 10.00
+ Müllener Jakob 10.00

1 p Zahler André 10.00
+ Gasser Dominik (2000) 10.00

2 a Anderegg Simon *** 9.75
+ Marti Stefan ** 9.75

2 b Bühler Marcel 9.75
+ Zryd Luca (2002) 9.75

2 c Feuz Simon (2002) 9.75
+ Kunz Mario (2001) 9.75

2 d Gobeli Patrick * 9.75
+ Moser Michael ** 9.75

2 e Graf Simon (2001) 9.75
+ Müllener Kurt 9.75

2 f Hehlen Nico (2002) 9.75
+ Willener André (2001) 9.75

2 g Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 9.75
+ Steiner Pascal (2002) 9.75

2 h Kohli Patrick 9.75
+ Gobeli Marc 9.75

2 i Lehmann Sandro (2002) 9.75
+ Zurbrügg Mathieu (2000) 9.75

2 j Oehrli Florian (2002) 9.75
+ Lauber Florian (2002) 9.75

2 k Orlik Curdin ** 9.75
+ Gerber Christian ** 9.75

2 l Röthlisberger Simon ** 9.75
+ Wenger Marcel * 9.75

2 m Rüegsegger Ueli 9.75
+ Eggen Matthias 9.75

2 n Schärz Rick (2001) 9.75
+ Maglia Leo 9.75

2 o Schwab David (2000) 9.75
+ Spring Dominic 9.75

2 p Schwab Marc 9.75
+ Annen Dominic 9.75

2 q Siegrist Lukas 9.75
+ Müllener Ueli 9.75

2 r Stalder Ueli 9.75
+ Maglia Leo 9.75

2 s Steffen Sven (2002) 9.75
+ Dänzer Reto 9.75

2 t Waber Lorenz * 9.75
+ Binggeli Dominik * 9.75

2 u Willener Dominic 9.75
+ Burkhard Roger 9.75

2 v Wyss Andreas (2001) 9.75
+ von Känel Pascal (2001) 9.75

3 a Bachmann Michael (2001) 9.00
- Stucki Jürg (2001) 9.00

3 b Franchi Lukas (2002) 9.00
- Schütz Hansueli 9.00

3 c Galli Sandro (2001) 9.00
- Reber Viktor 9.00

3 d Gehrig Kilian 9.00
- Heim Michael (2001) 9.00

3 e Heim Michael (2001) 9.00
- Gehrig Kilian 9.00

3 f Kämpf Alexander ** 9.00
- Schlüchter Colin * 9.00

3 g Moor Ueli 9.00
- Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 9.00

3 h Reber Viktor 9.00
- Galli Sandro (2001) 9.00

3 i Schütz Hansueli 9.00
- Franchi Lukas (2002) 9.00

3 j Sommer Martin (2001) 9.00
- Vögeli Luca 9.00

3 k Staudenmann Fabian (2000) ** 9.00
- von Weissenfluh Kilian ** 9.00

3 l Stucki Jürg (2001) 9.00
- Bachmann Michael (2001) 9.00

3 m Vögeli Luca 9.00
- Sommer Martin (2001) 9.00

3 n von Weissenfluh Kilian ** 9.00
- Staudenmann Fabian (2000) ** 9.00

3 o Wampfler Sämi (2002) 9.00
- Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 9.00

3 p Zimmermann Nicolas (2001) 9.00
- Moor Ueli 9.00

3 q Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 9.00
- Wampfler Sämi (2002) 9.00

4 a Aebi Roger 8.75
- Grossen John 8.75

4 b Aellen Florian * 8.75
- Scheuner Michael * 8.75

4 c Aeschlimann Ueli 8.75
- Kehrli Bruno 8.75

4 d Bütikofer Lukas * 8.75
- Mösching Andy * 8.75

4 e Burri Klaus (2000) 8.75
- Wittwer Mathias (2002) 8.75

4 f Camenzind Ivan * 8.75
- Gerber Thomas * 8.75

4 g Gerber Thomas * 8.75
- Camenzind Ivan * 8.75

4 h Grossen John 8.75
- Aebi Roger 8.75

4 i Grossmann Matthias 8.75
- Hehlen Reto (2000) 8.75

4 j Hehlen Reto (2000) 8.75
- Grossmann Matthias 8.75

4 k Huber Melchior (2002) 8.75
- Tschanz Christoph 8.75

4 l Joss David * 8.75
- Kämpf Marcel * 8.75

4 m Kämpf Andreas 8.75
- Mosimann Fabian 8.75

4 n Kämpf Marcel * 8.75
- Joss David * 8.75

4 o Kappeler Ruedi 8.75
- Wettstein Daniel 8.75

4 p Kehrli Bruno 8.75
- Aeschlimann Ueli 8.75

4 q Leuenberger Michael * 8.75
- Wittwer Josias * 8.75
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4 r Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 8.75
- Renfer Lukas * 8.75

4 s Mösching Andy * 8.75
- Bütikofer Lukas * 8.75

4 t Mosimann Fabian 8.75
- Kämpf Andreas 8.75

4 u Mürner Silvan (2001) 8.75
- Zaugg Lars (2002) 8.75

4 v Nägeli Daniel 8.75
- Zingg Marc (2001) 8.75

4 w Reber Daniel 8.75
- Schär Alex (2000) 8.75

4 x Renfer Lukas * 8.75
- Luginbühl Hanspeter ** 8.75

4 y Rentsch Christian 8.75
- Tschan Matthias 8.75

4 z Roschi Ruedi ** 8.75
- Roth Dominik ** 8.75

4 aa Roth Dominik ** 8.75
- Roschi Ruedi ** 8.75

4 ab Schär Alex (2000) 8.75
- Reber Daniel 8.75

4 ac Scheuner Michael * 8.75
- Aellen Florian * 8.75

4 ad Schletti Andreas * 8.75
- Wittwer Jan * 8.75

4 ae Schlüchter Colin * 8.75
- Kämpf Alexander ** 8.75

4 af Sempach Thomas *** 8.75
- Wenger Kilian *** 8.75

4 ag Tschan Matthias 8.75
- Rentsch Christian 8.75

4 ah Tschanz Christoph 8.75
- Huber Melchior (2002) 8.75

4 ai Wenger Kilian *** 8.75
- Sempach Thomas *** 8.75

4 aj Wettstein Daniel 8.75
- Kappeler Ruedi 8.75

4 ak Willener Thomas (2001) 8.75
- Wittwer Oliver (2000) 8.75

4 al Wittwer Jan * 8.75
- Schletti Andreas * 8.75

4 am Wittwer Josias * 8.75
- Leuenberger Michael * 8.75

4 an Wittwer Mathias (2002) 8.75
- Burri Klaus (2000) 8.75

4 ao Wittwer Oliver (2000) 8.75
- Willener Thomas (2001) 8.75

4 ap Zaugg Lars (2002) 8.75
- Mürner Silvan (2001) 8.75

4 aq Zingg Marc (2001) 8.75
- Nägeli Daniel 8.75

4 ar Binggeli Dominik * 8.75
o Waber Lorenz * 8.75

4 as Trachsel Sven (2000) 8.75
o Stucki Marcel (2000) 8.75

5 a Annen Dominic 8.50
o Schwab Marc 8.50

5 b Burkhard Roger 8.50
o Willener Dominic 8.50

5 c Charrière Vital 8.50
o Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.50

5 d Dänzer Reto 8.50
o Steffen Sven (2002) 8.50

5 e Eggen Matthias 8.50
o Rüegsegger Ueli 8.50

5 f Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.50
o Zahler André 8.50

5 g Gerber Christian ** 8.50
o Orlik Curdin ** 8.50

5 h Gobeli Marc 8.50
o Kohli Patrick 8.50

5 i Jaggi Orlando (2002) 8.50
o Hefti Nicola (2001) 8.50

5 j Keller Elija (2002) 8.50
o Boss Andreas (2002) 8.50

5 k Kobel Marcel 8.50
o Reichen Stefan 8.50

5 l Kunz Mario (2001) 8.50
o Feuz Simon (2002) 8.50

5 m Kunz Xavier 8.50
o Rubin Niklas (2001) 8.50

5 n Lauber Florian (2002) 8.50
o Oehrli Florian (2002) 8.50

5 o Lauber Lorenz 8.50
o Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 8.50

5 p Maglia Leo 8.50
o Schärz Rick (2001) 8.50

5 q Marti Stefan ** 8.50
o Anderegg Simon *** 8.50

5 r Moser Michael ** 8.50
o Gobeli Patrick * 8.50

5 s Müllener Jakob 8.50
o Wyss Kaspar (2000) 8.50

5 t Müllener Kurt 8.50
o Graf Simon (2001) 8.50

5 u Müllener Ueli 8.50
o Siegrist Lukas 8.50

5 v Nyffeler Michael 8.50
o Steudler Kevin (2001) 8.50

5 w Riesen Lukas (2000) 8.50
o Grossen Daniel 8.50

5 x Ryter Kilian (2001) 8.50
o Burri Christian (2000) 8.50

5 y Spring Dominic 8.50
o Schwab David (2000) 8.50

5 z Stäger Janis 8.50
o Nufer Sämi 8.50

5 aa Steiner Pascal (2002) 8.50
o Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 8.50

5 ab von Känel Pascal (2001) 8.50
o Wyss Andreas (2001) 8.50

5 ac Wenger Marcel * 8.50
o Röthlisberger Simon ** 8.50

5 ad Wenger Ruedi 8.50
o Kneubühl Christian (2001) 8.50

5 ae Willener André (2001) 8.50
o Hehlen Nico (2002) 8.50

5 af Zenger Reto (2001) 8.50
o Roschi Adrian 8.50

5 ag Zryd Luca (2002) 8.50
o Bühler Marcel 8.50

5 ah Zurbrügg Martin 8.50
o Röthlisberger Simon 8.50

5 ai Zurbrügg Mathieu (2000) 8.50
o Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


